Anos: 22, 21, 20 y anteriores

60 ml.
200 ml.
400 ml.
800 ml.

1.500 ml.
3.000 ml.
60 Vallas

Longitud

Triple S.

Altura
Pértiga
Peso

Pentathlon

3.000 Marcha

4X200 ml.

7.41
25.03
56.23

2:08.87
4:25.52
9:33.01
8.81
8.81
5,67 m.
11,98 m.
1,70 m.
4,05 m.
16,36 m.

3.572 p.

15:26.67

1:49.75

Actualizado el 30 de diciembre de 2021

MARIA CISNEROS LLAMAZARES
ALICIA GUTIERREZ CALZADA
CLARA LLAMAZARES ALONSO
ALICIA ARGUELLO GARCIA

BLANCA FERNANDEZ DE LA GRANJA

ROSANA FERNANDEZ MACIAS
MARTA OZORES MUELAS
NURIA MENDEZ SANCHEZ
EMMA ALLER ESPINA
CRISTINA MORAN HONRADO
SILVIA MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ
ANGELA ARIAS CAMPO
MARGARITA RAMOS VILLAR

NURIA MENDEZ SANCHEZ
(8.87-1,63-10,01-5,32-2:30.51 )

SARA BARDAL SANABRIA

L. MERINO - D. SANTIN
. BLANCO - N. MARTINEZ

UNIV. LEON Sprint
SPRINT Atle. Ledn
SPRINT Atle. Le6n
UNIV. LEON

CIUDAD LEON SPRINT
DP. UNIVERSIDADE
SPRINT Atle. Le6n
SPRINT Atle. Le6n
UNIV. LEON Sprint
UNIV. LEON

UNIV. LEON
VALENCIA Terra y Mar
LEON C. A.

SPRINT Atle. Leén

UNIV. LEON Sprint
UNIV. LEON Sprint

RECORDS PROVINCIALES DE LEON EN PISTA CUBIERTA
SUB'23 FEMENINA

21/01/2021
05/03/2016
09/02/2014
21/02/2004
16/02/2013
24/02/2001
09/02/2013
08/02/2020
10/03/2019
24/01/2004
02/02/2003
30/01/2010
21/02/1988

11/01/2020

13/01/2018
10/02/2019

MADRID
MADRID
ANTEQUERA
VALENCIA
SABADELL
OVIEDO

SAN SEBASTIAN
SALAMANCA
VALENCIA
VALLADOLID
OVIEDO
VALENCIA
VALENCIA

SALAMANCA

SALAMANCA
SALAMANCA




